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For perioden ... 01.01.09 - 31.12.09
4625 Gaderummet Kontotype : Status
Bilag Tekst Debet Kredit  Moms Momsbeleb DKK  Antal Akkumuleret
Primo 17.973,76

1197 F 3275 4,058,44 22.032,20

1211 F 3289 3.736,25 25.768,45

1242 modt. 3275 4,058,44 21.710,01

1243 modt. 3289 3.746,25 17.963,76

1249 modtaget fra 08 23.027,50 -5.063,74

1300 £ 3322 4.370,63 -693,11

1338 £ 3338 4.058,44 3.365,33

1344 modt. 3322 4.370,63 -1.005,30

1364 modt. 333 4.058,44 -5.063,74

1378 f. 3357 3.746,25 -1.317,49

1395 modt.3357 3.746,25 -5.063,74

1459 f. 3379 8.116,88 3.053,14

1527 £.3395 3.746,25 6.799,39

1544 modt. 3395 3.746,25 3.053,14

1574 F 3412 4.058,44 7.111,58

Ultimo 7.111,58 0,00




